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DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

June 1, 2022

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of May 2022

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 13,148.77

Respectfully,

dﬂzm Oondrare | o
Jean Andrews - ‘

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc: County-Assessor
File




NAME

Chad Rebbe

Barbara Langemeier
MCS Construction
RLH Enterprises Inc.
City of North Bend
Lodl Construction
Nikolas Beninator

Sanger & Pycha Const.

Hooper Corp
Marcy Eason
Getzschman Htg.
Kevin Sorensen
Brad Novak

Kyle Kroenke
Reznicek Farms
Porter Farms Inc.
Getzschman Htg.
Jordan Brichacek
Gerad Brichacek

May Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

(3) Lot Splits & Conditional Use
Permit #5076 - new home
Permit #5077 - Lamptecht remodel

Permit #5078 - Pojar swim pool
Inspection Fees

Permit #5079 - Emanuel porch
Permit #5080 - add to back house
Permit #5081 - Kaup Seed
Inspection Fees

Lot Split & Conditional Use

Permit #5082 - Panning Heat Pump
Permit #5083 - move in cabin
Permit #5084 - garden fence
Permit #5085 - new home
Conditional Use Reguest

Zoning Permit #572 - Grain Bin
Permit #5086 -~ Kessinger Heat Pump
Bio-Mass Conditional Use request
Bio-Mass Conditional Use request

VALUE

$425,000.00
$550,000.00
40.000.00

$21,000.00
$175,000.00
$1,490,000.00

$12,882.00

$30,000.00
5,000 - 7,000
$742,500.00

$71,088.67
$13,374.00

AMOUNT

$1,050.00
$1,180.00
$1,555.00
$260.00
$48.72
$225.00
$470.00
$4,375.00
$47.55
$350.00
$165.00
$260.00
$115.00
$2,132.50
$200.00
$50.00
$165.00
$250.00
$250.00

13148.77



