Agenda	Item #	¥	12	d
Date	61	15/2	2	

DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

June 1, 2022

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of May 2022

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$13,148.77

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

May Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Chad Rebbe	(3) Lot Splits & Conditional Use		\$1,050.00
Barbara Langemeier	Permit #5076 - new home	\$425,000.00	\$1,180.00
MCS Construction	Permit #5077 - Lamprecht remodel	\$550,000.00	\$1,555.00
RLH Enterprises Inc.	Permit #5078 - Pojar swim pool	40.000.00	\$260.00
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$48.72
Lodi Construction	Permit #5079 - Emanuel porch	\$21,000.00	\$225.00
Nikolas Beninator	Permit #5080 - add to back house	\$175,000.00	\$470.00
Sanger & Pycha Const.	Permit #5081 - Kaup Seed	\$1,490,000.00	\$4,375.00
Hooper Corp	Inspection Fees		\$47.55
Marcy Eason	Lot Split & Conditional Use		\$350.00
Getzschman Htg.	Permit #5082 - Panning Heat Pump	\$12,882.00	\$165.00
Kevin Sorensen	Permit #5083 - move in cabin	\$30,000.00	\$260.00
Brad Novak	Permit #5084 - garden fence	5,000 - 7,000	\$115.00
Kyle Kroenke	Permit #5085 - new home	\$742,500.00	\$2,132.50
Reznicek Farms	Conditional Use Request		\$200.00
Porter Farms Inc.	Zoning Permit #572 - Grain Bin	\$71,088.67	\$50.00
Getzschman Htg.	Permit #5086 - Kessinger Heat Pump	\$13,374.00	\$165.00
Jordan Brichacek	Bio-Mass Conditional Use request		\$250.00
Gerad Brichacek	Bio-Mass Conditional Use request		\$250.00

Total 13148.77